2-PACKS STAINLESS DUALS 4-PACKS STAINLESS DUALS 2-PACKS RUBBER DUALS 4-PACKS RUBBER DUALS
HOSE 12” 14” 16” 12” 14” 16” 12” 14” 16” 12” 14” 16”
60psi 6060AH00 6060AG00 6060AB00 6060BH00 6060BG00 6060BB00 6060AF00 6060AE00 6060AA00 6060BF00 6060BE00 6060BA00
65psi 6065AH00 6065AG00 6065AB00 6065BH00 6065BG00 6065BB00 6065AF00 6065AE00 6065AA00 6065BF00 6065BE00 6065BA00
70psi 6070AH00 6070AG00 6070AB00 6070BH00 6070BG00 6070BB00 6070AF00 6070AE00 6070AA00 6070BF00 6070BE00 6070BA00
75psi 6075AH00 6075AG00 6075AB00 6075BH00 6075BG00 6075BB00 6075AF00 6075AE00 6075AA00 6075BF00 6075BE00 6075BA00
80psi 6080AH00 6080AG00 6080AB00 6080BH00 6080BG00 6080BB00 6080AF00 6080AE00 6080AA00 6080BF00 6080BE00 6080BA00
85psi 6085AH00 6085AG00 6085AB00 6085BH00 6085BG00 6085BB00 6085AF00 6085AE00 6085AA00 6085BF00 6085BE00 6085BA00
90psi 6090AH00 6090AG00 6090AB00 6090BH00 6090BG00 6090BB00 6090AF00 6090AE00 6090AA00 6090BF00 6090BE00 6090BA00
95psi 6095AH00 6095AG00 6095AB00 6095BH00 6095BG00 6095BB00 6095AF00 6095AE00 6095AA00 6095BF00 6095BE00 6095BA00
100psi 6100AH00 6100AG00 6100AB00 6100BH00 6100BG00 6100BB00 6100AF00 6100AE00 6100AA00 6100BF00 6100BE00 6100BA00
105psi 6105AH00 6105AG00 6105AB00 6105BH00 6105BG00 6105BB00 6105AF00 6105AE00 6105AA00 6105BF00 6105BE00 6105BA00
110psi 6110AH00 6110AG00 6110AB00 6110BH00 6110BG00 6110BB00 6110AF00 6110AE00 6110AA00 6110BF00 6110BE00 6110BA00
115psi 6115AH00 6115AG00 6115AB00 6115BH00 6115BG00 6115BB00 6115AF00 6115AE00 6115AA00 6115BF00 6115BE00 6115BA00
120psi 6120AH00 6120AG00 6120AB00 6120BH00 6120BG00 6120BB00 6120AF00 6120AE00 6120AA00 6120BF00 6120BE00 6120BA00
125psi 6125AH00 6125AG00 6125AB00 6125BH00 6125BG00 6125BB00 6125AF00 6125AE00 6125AA00 6125BF00 6125BE00 6125BA00
130psi 6130AH00 6130AG00 6130AB00 6130BH00 6130BG00 6130BB00 -- -- -- -- -- --
FOR DUAL TIRES SEE REVERSE FOR SINGLE TIRES»
* Do not install Cat’s Eye on Steer Axles
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
HOW TO SELECT YOUR CAT’S EYE®
THE CAT’S EYE PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
WHAT HOSE LENGTH DO YOU NEED?
EXAMPLE
6 ___ ___ ___ ___ ___00 6075BG00HOSE SPECS
A: 16” Rubber Hoses
B: 16” Stainless Hoses
E: 14” Rubber Hoses
G: 14” Stainless Hoses
F: 12” Rubber Hoses
H: 12” Stainless Hoses
C: 12” Super Single Rubber
J: 12” Super Single Stainless
• Your target tire pressure is 75 PSI
• You want a 4-Pack of gauges
• You want 14” Stainless Hoses
PSI RUNNING IN TIRES
(Not maximum PSI)
060-130 in
5 PSI Increments
# OF GAUGES
A: 2-Pack (1 Axle)
B: 4-Pack (2 Axles)
17.5 Tires normally use a 12” HOSE The hose lengths shown are appropriate for most applications. If you
have any questions about which hose is the best choice for your specific
vehicle and tire/rim configurations, contact your local dealer, or call Link
at 800.222.6283
19.5 Tires normally use a 14” HOSE
22.5 & 24.5 Tires normally use a 16” HOSE
Tire Pressure Monitoring System
Link Manufacturing, Ltd  l  223 15th St NE  l  Sioux Center, IA 51250  l  800.222.6283  l  www.linkmfg.com
ITEM PART # ITEM PART #
Universal Wheel Bracket
6000-3009 14” Stainless Steel Hose with
Straight Hose End 6000-5078
Universal Hub Bracket
6000-3010 14” Stainless Steel Hose with
180o Hose End 6000-5878
Hose Protector - 6” length 6000-4312 12” Rubber Hose with Straight Hose End 6000-5024
16” Rubber Hose with Straight Hose End 6000-5032 12” Rubber Hose with 180o Hose End 6000-5824
16” Rubber Hose with 180o Hose End
6000-5832 12” Stainless Steel Hose with
Straight Hose End 6000-5074
16” Stainless Steel Hose with Straight Hose End 6000-5082 12” Stainless Steel Hose with 180o Hose End 6000-5874
16” Stainless Steel Hose with 180o Hose End 6000-5882 Air Inlet Fitting 6000-2019
14” Rubber Hose with Straight Hose End 6000- 5028 Replacement Seal Pack (24 seals) 6000-4222
14” Rubber Hose with 180o Hose End 6000-5828
REPLACEMENT PARTS
2-PACK RUBBER 2-PACK STAINLESS 4-PACK RUBBER 4-PACK STAINLESS
HOSE 12” 12” 12” 12”
60psi 6060AC00 6060AJ00 6060BC00 6060BJ00
65psi 6065AC00 6065AJ00 6065BC00 6065BJ00
70psi 6070AC00 6070AJ00 6070BC00 6070BJ00
75psi 6075AC00 6075AJ00 6075BC00 6075BJ00
80psi 6080AC00 6080AJ00 6080BC00 6080BJ00
85psi 6085AC00 6085AJ00 6085BC00 6085BJ00
90psi 6090AC00 6090AJ00 6090BC00 6090BJ00
95psi 6095AC00 6095AJ00 6095BC00 6095BJ00
100psi 6100AC00 6100AJ00 6100BC00 6100BJ00
105psi 6105AC00 6105AJ00 6105BC00 6105BJ00
110psi 6110AC00 6110AJ00 6110BC00 6110BJ00
115psi 6115AC00 6115AJ00 6115BC00 6115BJ00
120psi 6120AC00 6120AJ00 6120BC00 6120BJ00
125psi 6125AC00 6125AJ00 6125BC00 6125BJ00
130psi -- 6130AJ00 -- 6130BJ00
FOR SUPER SINGLES
PACKAGE CONTENTS
(FOR DUALS AND SUPER SINGLES)
2 Unit Retail Bubble Pack
2 Cat’s Eye® units with reinforced rubber/stainless steel
hoses, mounting brackets, installation instructions &
warranty card.
4 Unit Box
4 Cat’s Eye® units with reinforced rubber/stainless steel
hoses, mounting brackets, “How To Read Cat’s Eye” decal,
installation instructions & warranty card.
Terms
• 48 units-prepaid freight (24-2 pack or 12-4 pack)
    (continental U.S. only)
• 2 unit / 4 unit quantities can be mixed
• Call factory for volume discounts.
Warranty
Each Cat’s Eye® is warranted for a full year from time of
purchase. A completed warranty card or proof of purchase
is required.
* Do not install Cat’s Eye on Steer Axles
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
Tire Pressure Monitoring System
CE Price Guide 102215
REVISION DATE: 2/27/24
Link® Manufacturing, Ltd. • 223 15th St. NE • Sioux Center, IA
1-800-222-6283 • www.linkfmg.com